
B.I

כ-13 מ”ר

-1
65

-

-1
65

-

-2
90

-

-2
43

-

-4
10

-

-2
90

-

-3
25

-

-1
10

-

-9
85

-
-165--260--295-

-290-

-141-

-296-

-400-

-590-

-404-

-395 -

Kitchen

Living room

Dining area

Bedroom  
APS

Bedroom

Master bedroom 

Bathroom 

W.C

Service
 room

Entrance

Porch

The northern arrow sign relates to the buildings' placement

Model B2 | 4-Room Apt
Floors 4,8,12,16,20 | Apt # 17,37,57,77,97

  Apt.: ~113 m2


